
1 5085 SAYAS LADAGA, BLANCA CRISTO REY 9.38 CAD F

2 5032 VALLES ZARATE, PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.25 CAD F

3 5002 BENHAMID, HAJAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.37 CAD F

4 5025 MONTAÑES MENES, OLGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.05 CAD F

5 5082 ALONSO PORTA, INES CRISTO REY 11.09 CAD F

6 5040 CONDE IGLESIAS, LAURA CA SAN JOSE 11.10 CAD F

7 5086 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, LAURA ELISEO GODOY 11.21 CAD F

8 5073 LUZ CAMARDIEL, LAURA RIBERA ALTA EBRO 11.28 CAD F

9 5070 CASANOVA ROYO, RAQUEL CA SAN JOSE 11.29 CAD F

10 5033 VILLANUEVA OLIVERO, CELIA J. ZURITA 11.30 CAD F

11 5095 GRACIA LOU, BALINER ENRIQUE DE OSSO 11.45 CAD F

12 5009 CAPABLO CASASNOVAS, VIOLETA J. ZURITA 11.48 CAD F

13 5081 ELHALLALI IDRISSIOUALI, KENZA CA SAN JOSE 11.59 CAD F

14 5084 GIRONES GRACIA, PAULA CRISTO REY 11.59 CAD F

15 5088 BIALCANET CABALLERO, BEATRIZ ELISEO GODOY 12.09 CAD F

16 5071 CORTES ALEGRE, BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12.09 CAD F

17 5013 FONTAN CINTO, SANDRA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.09 CAD F

18 5026 PELEGRIN ARTUS, ANA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.18 CAD F

19 5096 VIDORRETA GAYARRE, RAQUEL ENRIQUE DE OSSO 12.19 CAD F

20 5090 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, ROSA ELISEO GODOY 12.32 CAD F

21 5074 MARCOS NALVAY, LAIA ADA ZUERA 12.33 CAD F

22 5099 VALLE SALO, MARIA CA UTEBO 12.47 CAD F

23 5077 REYES LIGORRED, CARMEN ADA ZUERA 12.47 CAD F

24 5034 ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, ANDREA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.48 CAD F

25 5059 AGUNDEZ FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM CA UTEBO 12.54 CAD F

26 5061 PEÑAS GIMENEZ, ALBA CA UTEBO 13.18 CAD F

27 5089 CASABONA AREVALO, AINES ELISEO GODOY 13.37 CAD F

28 5087 BASCONES BURRIEL, SARA ELISEO GODOY 13.41 CAD F

29 5042 ESCARTIN ALONSO, SUSANA SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.42 CAD F

30 5016 IBARRA MACIPE, NATALIA J. ZURITA 13.51 CAD F

31 5052 ORENSANZ SAURA, AINOA SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.57 CAD F

32 5097 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, PAULA ENRIQUE DE OSSO 14.12 CAD F

33 5093 VELA DURAN, PATRICIA ELISEO GODOY 14.29 CAD F

34 5091 RADA GARCIA, MARTA ELISEO GODOY 14.52 CAD F

35 5079 LOZADA HERNANDEZ, VANESA BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 15.01 CAD F
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3 5002 BENHAMID, HAJAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.37 CAD F

17 5013 FONTAN CINTO, SANDRA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.09 CAD F

18 5026 PELEGRIN ARTUS, ANA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.18 CAD F

24 5034 ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, ANDREA SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.48 CAD F

1º 62 SIMPLY SCORPIO

7 5086 BALLESTER FERNANDEZ, LAURA ELISEO GODOY 11.21 CAD F

15 5088 BIALCANET CABALLERO, BEATRIZ ELISEO GODOY 12.09 CAD F

20 5090 GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, ROSA ELISEO GODOY 12.32 CAD F

27 5089 CASABONA AREVALO, AINES ELISEO GODOY 13.37 CAD F

2º 69 ELISEO GODOY
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1 9049 LOPEZ VELASCO, MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.21 CAD M

2 9071 BOUFERRAT ARECTOUTS, ZIAD CRISTO REY 11.34 CAD M

3 9019 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO CRISTO REY 11.34 CAD M

4 9094 EL FERIYALI CALHI, ISMAEL CRISTO REY 11.43 CAD M

5 9018 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER CRISTO REY 11.50 CAD M

6 9053 NUVIALA ORTIN, MARIO CRISTO REY 11.54 CAD M

7 9031 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.58 CAD M

8 9058 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.59 CAD M

9 9020 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12.04 CAD M

10 9093 PARRA HERNANDEZ, MARCOS CRISTO REY 12.20 CAD M

11 9017 MARTIN OLIVEIRA, GUILLERMO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12.26 CAD M

12 9027 RODRIGUEZ VARA, MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12.31 CAD M

13 9079 VALLEJO MARTINEZ, DIEGO GRUPO CIEMPIES 12.32 CAD M

14 9043 GARCIA EGEA, DAVID CA UTEBO 12.59 CAD M

15 9065 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.08 CAD M

16 9098 ESCANERO HERRANDO, FERNANDO SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.19 CAD M

17 9078 LOPEZ ARCEGA, SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13.32 CAD M

18 9068 ALLER MORENO, DAVID CA UTEBO 13.40 CAD M

19 9066 SOS CABRERA, JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13.41 CAD M

20 9087 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN CA SAN JOSE 13.41 CAD M

21 9005 CAPABLO CASASNOVAS, GERMAN J. ZURITA 13.42 CAD M

22 9095 GOMEZ LACUEVA BUERO, JOAQUIN CRISTO REY 13.50 CAD M

23 9039 DUATO CHOW, JANO ESCUELA ZENIT 13.54 CAD M

24 9070 AINZUA CASASNOVAS, HUGO CA UTEBO 14.02 CAD M

25 9082 DEL RIO MORALES, JOSE L. BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 14.19 CAD M

26 9090 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE 14.20 CAD M

27 9088 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL CA SAN JOSE 14.22 CAD M

28 9069 HIDALGO APOLO, ADRIAN CA UTEBO 14.28 CAD M

29 9032 TOLOSA GUARINOS, MANUEL J. ZURITA 14.34 CAD M

30 9085 CAMPILLOS NAVARRO, DANIEL CA SAN JOSE 14.38 CAD M

31 8101 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 14.43 CAD M

32 9091 PINZOLAS RUBIO, DAVID CA SAN JOSE 14.50 CAD M

33 9086 GIMENO TRULLEN, FRANCISCO CA SAN JOSE 14.59 CAD M

34 9038 CRISTOBAL LALANA, JUAN RAMON J. ZURITA 15.05 CAD M

35 9092 TORRES TORNOS, JORGE CA SAN JOSE 15.07 CAD M

36 9022 MORELLI HERNANDEZ, JESUS ZANCADAS GC 15.10 CAD M

37 9062 SENE LAZARO, MALICK SIMPLY SCORPIO 15.13 CAD M

38 9030 SOS FRANCO, ABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 15.19 CAD M

39 9083 MAROTO FUSTER, PABLO BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 15.38 CAD M

40 9080 CABRERA PUYAL, JOEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 16.16 CAD M

41 9076 TARDEZ ASIN, CARLOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.17 CAD M

42 9077 CRESPO LIZAMA, CHABIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17.05 CAD M

43 9021 MINGUILLON NAVARRO, MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17.08 CAD M

44 9067 ALCORTA RUIPEREZ, DIEGO CA UTEBO 17.25 CAD M

45 9084 MERCADO ANDREU, JAIME BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 18.12 CAD M

46 9007 COLAS ORTIZ, ALVARO J. ZURITA 18.18 CAD M
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2 9071 BOUFERRAT ARECTOUTS, ZIAD CRISTO REY 11.34 CAD M

3 9019 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO CRISTO REY 11.34 CAD M

4 9094 EL FERIYALI CALHI, ISMAEL CRISTO REY 11.43 CAD M

5 9018 MARTINEZ DIEZ, JAVIER CRISTO REY 11.50 CAD M

1º 14 CRISTO REY

1 9049 LOPEZ VELASCO, MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.21 CAD M

7 9031 SUPERVIA VALENZUELA, MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.58 CAD M

8 9058 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS, VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.59 CAD M

9 9020 MARTOS SANTAMARIA, MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 12.04 CAD M

2º 25 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

14 9043 GARCIA EGEA, DAVID CA UTEBO 12.59 CAD M

18 9068 ALLER MORENO, DAVID CA UTEBO 13.40 CAD M

24 9070 AINZUA CASASNOVAS, HUGO CA UTEBO 14.02 CAD M

28 9069 HIDALGO APOLO, ADRIAN CA UTEBO 14.28 CAD M

3º 84 CA UTEBO

20 9087 MARTIN GALVE, IVAN CA SAN JOSE 13.41 CAD M

26 9090 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE 14.20 CAD M

27 9088 MELUS RAMOS, DANIEL CA SAN JOSE 14.22 CAD M

30 9085 CAMPILLOS NAVARRO, DANIEL CA SAN JOSE 14.38 CAD M

4º 103 CA SAN JOSE

15 9065 SALABARAAS MURILLO, NICOLAS SIMPLY SCORPIO 13.08 CAD M

16 9098 ESCANERO HERRANDO, FERNANDOSIMPLY SCORPIO 13.19 CAD M

37 9062 SENE LAZARO, MALICK SIMPLY SCORPIO 15.13 CAD M

41 9076 TARDEZ ASIN, CARLOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 16.17 CAD M

5º 109 SIMPLY SCORPIO

21 9005 CAPABLO CASASNOVAS, GERMAN J. ZURITA 13.42 CAD M

29 9032 TOLOSA GUARINOS, MANUEL J. ZURITA 14.34 CAD M

34 9038 CRISTOBAL LALANA, JUAN RAMON J. ZURITA 15.05 CAD M

46 9007 COLAS ORTIZ, ALVARO J. ZURITA 18.18 CAD M

6º 130 J. ZURITA

25 9082 DEL RIO MORALES, JOSE L. BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 14.19 CAD M

31 8101 CARCAS PES, MIGUEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 14.43 CAD M

39 9083 MAROTO FUSTER, PABLO BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 15.38 CAD M

40 9080 CABRERA PUYAL, JOEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 16.16 CAD M

7º 135 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS
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1 4117 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA CA SAN JOSE 8.14 INF F

2 4033 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, MIREYA AD PIRINEOS 8.22 INF F

3 4024 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA CA UTEBO 8.44 INF F

4 4027 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE ESCUELA ZENIT 8.58 INF F

5 4060 RUBIO BUITRAGO, LAURA AD PIRINEOS 9.00 INF F

6 4047 KHOUALED CALLEJA, NOOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.00 INF F

7 4020 PEREZ ITURRI, CARLOTA CRISTO REY 9.05 INF F

8 4003 CANDIAL DOLZ, BENILDE ELISEO GODOY 9.08 INF F

9 4035 AZNAR CESTER, LUCIA ESCUELA ZENIT 9.08 INF F

10 4036 BETRAN SANZ, PATRICIA ESCUELA ZENIT 9.08 INF F

11 4098 SANZ MOLINA, IRENE RIBERA ALTA EBRO 9.09 INF F

12 4121 INSA PRAT, MARTA ELISEO GODOY 9.11 INF F

13 4025 SANCHEZ MINGUILLON, ELENA J. ZURITA 9.22 INF F

14 4050 MARTIN LAIN, RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.24 INF F

15 4007 DEL VAL CLARIANA, RAQUEL CA LA ALMUNIA 9.25 INF F

16 4079 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.29 INF F

17 4119 RUIZ MATOS, BEATRIZ CA SAN JOSE 9.34 INF F

18 4080 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.43 INF F

19 4110 HINOJOSA PEREZ, INES CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 9.44 INF F

20 4009 ESTERAS SANZ, CELIA J. ZURITA 9.44 INF F

21 4113 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA CA SAN JOSE 9.48 INF F

22 4086 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.50 INF F

23 4115 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, LAURA CA SAN JOSE 9.52 INF F

24 4109 GRACIA ANDRES, DESIREE BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 9.53 INF F

25 4101 CALDERON CRUZ, LAURA AD JALON 9.54 INF F

26 4037 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESCUELA ZENIT 9.54 INF F

27 4123 MOLINER CONTRERAS, JULIA ELISEO GODOY 9.55 INF F

28 4045 GUERRERO LOZANO, NOELIA AD PIRINEOS 9.55 INF F

29 4066 CUADROS MUÑOZ, CARMEN CA UTEBO 9.58 INF F

30 4057 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.58 INF F

31 4059 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 9.59 INF F

32 4031 ALLUEVA CHUECA, SILVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.59 INF F

33 4039 CABELLO LOPEZ, NURIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.02 INF F

34 4064 MINERO LEDESMA, SONIA CA UTEBO 10.07 INF F

35 4126 VILLA FILGAIRA, LUCIA J. ZURITA 10.11 INF F

36 4058 AGUSTIN SANZ, CLARA AD PIRINEOS 10.17 INF F

37 4108 GRACIA ANDRES, SORAYA BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 10.20 INF F

38 4122 MAYAYO PEREZ, INES ELISEO GODOY 10.21 INF F

39 4104 VELILLA BLANCAS, ROCIO AD JALON 10.22 INF F

40 4074 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA SIMPLY SCORPIO 10.34 INF F

41 4111 RIONE TERESA, LUZ CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 10.38 INF F

42 4065 DE TORRE POLEY, MARIA CA UTEBO 10.43 INF F

43 4118 PINZOLAS RUBIO, CARMEN CA SAN JOSE 10.51 INF F

44 4102 ESCOBEDO MELUS, ALBA AD JALON 10.51 INF F

45 4069 LATRE GAZOL, EVA ESCUELA ZENIT 10.57 INF F

46 4042 CRUZ BAYA, MIREYA LA ESTRELLA 11.02 INF F

47 4043 ESTEBAN GERMANI, MANUELA ESCUELA ZENIT 11.29 INF F

48 4100 BENEDI PEREZ, ALEJANDRA AD JALON 11.30 INF F

49 4056 TOVAR INFANTES, IRIS CA CUARTE 11.31 INF F

50 4125 VALLE SALO, ALBA CA UTEBO 11.32 INF F

51 4107 ESCUDERO CERDA, CARMEN BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 11.41 INF F

52 4096 ALBA GARCIA, NOELIA TRIALS ZGZ 11.48 INF F

53 4053 RUIZ BERNAD, LAURA TRIALS ZGZ 11.48 INF F

54 4067 TORRES BELTRAN, AINHOA CA UTEBO 14.55 INF F
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4 4027 TEJERO VILLALBA, IRENE ESCUELA ZENIT 9.08 INF F

9 4035 AZNAR CESTER, LUCIA ESCUELA ZENIT 9.25 INF F

10 4036 BETRAN SANZ, PATRICIA ESCUELA ZENIT 9.29 INF F

26 4037 BRAVO ORIA, CARLA ESCUELA ZENIT 10.17 INF F

1º 49 ESCUELA ZENIT

1 4117 PARALLUELO AYINGONO, SALMA CA SAN JOSE 8.14 INF F

17 4119 RUIZ MATOS, BEATRIZ CA SAN JOSE 9.52 INF F

21 4113 FERRER BERDOR, MARTA CA SAN JOSE 9.59 INF F

23 4115 MIRALLES ORDUÑA, LAURA CA SAN JOSE 10.02 INF F

2º 62 CA SAN JOSE

2 4033 ARNEDILLO LAHOZ, MIREYA AD PIRINEOS 8.22 INF F

5 4060 RUBIO BUITRAGO, LAURA AD PIRINEOS 9.08 INF F

28 4045 GUERRERO LOZANO, NOELIA AD PIRINEOS 10.22 INF F

31 4059 FERRANDEZ CAMPO, ANDREA AD PIRINEOS 10.43 INF F

3º 66 AD PIRINEOS

6 4047 KHOUALED CALLEJA, NOOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.09 INF F

14 4050 MARTIN LAIN, RAQUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.44 INF F

30 4057 VENTURA TRIGUERO, LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.38 INF F

32 4031 ALLUEVA CHUECA, SILVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.51 INF F

4º 82 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

8 4003 CANDIAL DOLZ, BENILDE ELISEO GODOY 9.24 INF F

12 4121 INSA PRAT, MARTA ELISEO GODOY 9.43 INF F

27 4123 MOLINER CONTRERAS, JULIA ELISEO GODOY 10.21 INF F

38 4122 MAYAYO PEREZ, INES ELISEO GODOY 11.31 INF F

5º 85 ELISEO GODOY

16 4079 HERNAZ ESPUELAS, LIDIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.50 INF F

18 4080 JULVEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.55 INF F

22 4086 SASTRE DEL RIO, MAYALEN SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.59 INF F

40 4074 CATALAN MUÑOZ, CAROLINA SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.48 INF F

6º 96 SIMPLY SCORPIO

3 4024 SALVADOR BLANCO, TERESA CA UTEBO 9.00 INF F

29 4066 CUADROS MUÑOZ, CARMEN CA UTEBO 10.34 INF F

34 4064 MINERO LEDESMA, SONIA CA UTEBO 10.52 INF F

42 4065 DE TORRE POLEY, MARIA CA UTEBO 10.43 INF F

7º 108 CA UTEBO

25 4101 CALDERON CRUZ, LAURA AD JALON 10.11 INF F

39 4104 VELILLA BLANCAS, ROCIO AD JALON 11.32 INF F

44 4102 ESCOBEDO MELUS, ALBA AD JALON 10.52 INF F

48 4100 BENEDI PEREZ, ALEJANDRA AD JALON 11.30 INF F

8º 156 AD JALON
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1 8008 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN LA ESTRELLA 9.36 INF M

2 8023 OSANZ LABORDA, ALVARO SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.38 INF M

3 8032 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.38 INF M

4 8120 JIMENO RIVERA, RAUL CRISTO REY 10.00 INF M

5 8011 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR LA ESTRELLA 10.03 INF M

6 8117 CONTE GIL, PABLO CRISTO REY 10.07 INF M

7 8051 TRASOBARES BELLOSTA, JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.12 INF M

8 8116 SANMIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL CA SAN JOSE 10.13 INF M

9 8061 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER CRISTO REY 10.25 INF M

10 8115 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO CA SAN JOSE 10.25 INF M

11 8015 IÑIGO CERVERA, JAIME J. ZURITA 10.40 INF M

12 8123 GALISTEO EZQUERRO, CARLOS LA ESTRELLA 10.40 INF M

13 8059 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO CA UTEBO 10.46 INF M

14 8029 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.49 INF M

15 8001 BELTRAN SANTANDER, ALBERTO J. ZURITA 10.55 INF M

16 8114 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS CA SAN JOSE 10.56 INF M

17 8119 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO CRISTO REY 10.59 INF M

18 8018 LATORRE GIL, GERMAN CA LA ALMUNIA 11.00 INF M

19 8020 LOZA PUISAC, DIEGO LA ESTRELLA 11.02 INF M

20 8126 GARULO JUAN, ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.04 INF M

21 8094 CALVO LOSTAL, MIGUEL GRUPO CIEMPIES 11.15 INF M

22 8080 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.16 INF M

23 8040 GARCIA GUZMAN, DIEGO ELISEO GODOY 11.23 INF M

24 8050 SAZ ROBA, MANUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.26 INF M

25 8012 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN J. ZURITA 11.28 INF M

26 8121 VITON HERRERO, GUILLERMO EL SALVADOR 11.33 INF M

27 8086 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.36 INF M

28 8112 CALLIZO SANCHEZ, PEDRO CA SAN JOSE 11.37 INF M

29 8044 LACUEVA SACRISTAN, HECTOR LA ESTRELLA 11.37 INF M

30 8030 BELTRAN MONCLUS, PABLO J. ZURITA 11.46 INF M

31 8072 ALDA JAUME, OSCAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.46 INF M

32 8118 FALO SORO, HUGO CRISTO REY 12.02 INF M

33 8111 BAILO TAJADA, RAUL CA SAN JOSE 12.03 INF M

34 8125 VALLE SALO, JAVIER CA UTEBO 12.11 INF M

35 8079 GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ABEL SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.25 INF M

36 8054 REBULLIDA JORDAN, HUGO LA ESTRELLA 12.29 INF M

37 8104 FERNANDEZ GIL, DANIEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 12.33 INF M

38 8106 GARCIA GRACIA, FABIAN BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 12.33 INF M

39 8056 MARTINEZ SORIA, JORGE CA UTEBO 12.33 INF M

40 8068 FERNANDEZ MALDONADO, ROQUE SIMPLY SCORPIO 12.34 INF M

41 8097 JIMENO BLANCO, JESUS AD JALON 12.37 INF M

42 8113 CHILLON GRACIA, IVAN CA SAN JOSE 12.40 INF M

43 8105 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, ADRIAN BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 13.11 INF M

44 8102 ALCAYA ORTIZ, JAVIER BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 13.15 INF M

45 8108 YAGUE PER, SANTIAGO BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 13.30 INF M

46 8060 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID CA UTEBO 13.31 INF M

47 8042 HERNANDEZ BERNAD, JHON TRIALS ZGZ 13.41 INF M

48 8057 ALCORTA RUIPEREZ, PABLO CA UTEBO 13.43 INF M

49 8107 GRACIA TARAZONA, ALEJANDRO BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 14.22 INF M

50 8109 DAVID PEREZ, NATHAN CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 15.34 INF M

51 8110 BAQUERO CLEMENTE, SAMUEL CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 15.34 INF M

52 8103 BARRACHINA MARTIN, TOMAS BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 15.59 INF M
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4 8120 JIMENO RIVERA, RAUL CRISTO REY 10.00 INF M

6 8117 CONTE GIL, PABLO CRISTO REY 10.07 INF M

9 8061 LOPEZ CRUZ, JAVIER CRISTO REY 10.25 INF M

17 8119 PASCUA ZUÑIGA, DIEGO CRISTO REY 10.59 INF M

1º 36 CRISTO REY

1 8008 EGEA VIDAL, RUBEN LA ESTRELLA 9.36 INF M

5 8011 FENERO TORRES, OSCAR LA ESTRELLA 10.03 INF M

12 8123 GALISTEO EZQUERRO, CARLOS LA ESTRELLA 10.40 INF M

19 8020 LOZA PUISAC, DIEGO LA ESTRELLA 11.02 INF M

2º 37 LA ESTRELLA

3 8032 CARTIEL EMBID, DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.38 INF M

7 8051 TRASOBARES BELLOSTA, JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.12 INF M

14 8029 VALLES ZARATE, MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 10.49 INF M

20 8126 GARULO JUAN, ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 11.04 INF M

3º 44 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

8 8116 SANMIGUEL BIELSA, ANIBAL CA SAN JOSE 10.13 INF M

10 8115 MONTALBAN SORIANO, PABLO CA SAN JOSE 10.25 INF M

16 8114 DE TORRES GIMENO, CARLOS CA SAN JOSE 10.56 INF M

28 8112 CALLIZO SANCHEZ, PEDRO CA SAN JOSE 11.37 INF M

4º 62 CA SAN JOSE

11 8015 IÑIGO CERVERA, JAIME J. ZURITA 10.40 INF M

15 8001 BELTRAN SANTANDER, ALBERTO J. ZURITA 10.55 INF M

25 8012 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN J. ZURITA 11.28 INF M

30 8030 BELTRAN MONCLUS, PABLO J. ZURITA 11.46 INF M

5º 81 J. ZURITA

2 8023 OSANZ LABORDA, ALVARO SIMPLY SCORPIO 9.38 INF M

22 8080 GONZALEZ AGUILAR, DIEGO SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.16 INF M

27 8086 MUÑOZ CEBRIAN, JUAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.36 INF M

31 8072 ALDA JAUME, OSCAR SIMPLY SCORPIO 11.46 INF M

6º 82 SIMPLY SCORPIO

13 8059 MARIN ANDRES, ALEJANDRO CA UTEBO 10.46 INF M

34 8125 VALLE SALO, JAVIER CA UTEBO 12.11 INF M

39 8056 MARTINEZ SORIA, JORGE CA UTEBO 12.33 INF M

46 8060 GUERRERO PASTOR, DAVID CA UTEBO 13.31 INF M

7º 132 CA UTEBO

37 8104 FERNANDEZ GIL, DANIEL BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 12.33 INF M

38 8106 GARCIA GRACIA, FABIAN BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 12.33 INF M

43 8105 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, ADRIAN BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 13.11 INF M

44 8102 ALCAYA ORTIZ, JAVIER BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS 13.15 INF M

8º 162 BAJO ARAGON MARIANISTAS
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1 7013 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO CRISTO REY 5.59 ALE M

2 7039 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 6.19 ALE M

3 7027 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.23 ALE M

4 7030 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO CRISTO REY 6.26 ALE M

5 7055 LOPEZ BURGOS. RAFAEL AD JALON 6.32 ALE M

6 7074 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS CRISTO REY 6.32 ALE M

7 7108 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO AD JALON 6.41 ALE M

8 3028 SAURA MENGOD, MARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.42 ALE F

9 3027 SAURA MENGOD, INES SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.43 ALE F

10 7011 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

11 7032 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

12 7064 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.52 ALE M

13 7107 BARCELONA SALO, HUGO AD JALON 6.53 ALE M

14 3090 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHI, RAHIL CRISTO REY 6.54 ALE F

15 3023 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA CA CUARTE 6.57 ALE F

16 7037 REDOLAR PEREZ, ADRIAN CRISTO REY 6.58 ALE M

17 7106 SAN MIGUEL GOAGA, JAIME AD JALON 6.59 ALE M

18 7091 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.06 ALE M

19 3095 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA ELISEO GODOY 7.08 ALE F

20 3076 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE F

21 7098 GARCIA MODREGO, NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.12 ALE M

22 7076 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO CA UTEBO 7.14 ALE M

23 7102 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.15 ALE M

24 3024 RUIZ GARCIA, LUCIA CRISTO REY 7.16 ALE F

25 7056 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER J. ZURITA 7.17 ALE M

26 7028 LANZAROTE LABE, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 7.20 ALE M

27 7014 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER LA ESTRELLA 7.21 ALE M

28 7029 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.32 ALE M

29 3031 ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, NAIARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.33 ALE F

30 3103 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.34 ALE F

31 7109 CAMPOS GONZALEZ, AARON CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.35 ALE M

32 7092 TARDEZ ASIN, MARCOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.35 ALE M

33 3042 LARROSA PARDOS, ANDREA CRISTO REY 7.35 ALE F

34 3020 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA LA ESTRELLA 7.35 ALE F

35 7082 MOUSSADEK BLASCO, KARIM CA UTEBO 7.41 ALE M

36 7063 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.41 ALE M

37 7105 SEIJAS MALAVE, IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.41 ALE M

38 7079 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ENECO CA UTEBO 7.42 ALE M

39 3093 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR, SANDRA ELISEO GODOY 7.43 ALE F

40 7040 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESCUELA ZENIT 7.44 ALE M

41 7022 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL CRISTO REY 7.45 ALE M

42 7112 MOLINER TAMARGO, FCO. JAVIER CRISTO REY 7.45 ALE M

43 7114 CASABONA AREVALO, JAIME ELISEO GODOY 7.45 ALE M

44 3053 TORRES ADAN, ALBA ESCUELA ZENIT 7.45 ALE F

45 3017 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 7.45 ALE F

46 3016 LALANA ROSSI, RAQUEL LA ESTRELLA 7.46 ALE F

47 7051 GARCIA EGEA, SAMUEL CA UTEBO 7.47 ALE M

48 3094 LOPEZ HORNO, ELSA ELISEO GODOY 7.48 ALE F

49 7069 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.49 ALE M

50 3099 GONZALEZ BOAL, AINARA LA ESTRELLA 7.50 ALE F

51 3087 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, VERA CA CUARTE 7.52 ALE F

52 3086 BORDEGE PELIGERO, YOLANDA CA CUARTE 7.53 ALE F

53 7113 SANCHEZ PERALTA, ALEJANDRO CRISTO REY 7.55 ALE M

54 7057 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO J. ZURITA 7.55 ALE M

55 7033 PARACUELLOS RUBIO, HECTOR TRIALS ZGZ 7.55 ALE M

56 7097 CRESPO LIZAMA, PABLO J. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.55 ALE M
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57 7072 ZAMORA SANCHEZ, BRUNO LA ESTRELLA 8.01 ALE M

58 7073 ZAPATA FARAH, NADER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.01 ALE M

59 3105 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.01 ALE F

60 3097 SOLA GALINDO, LAURA ELISEO GODOY 8.02 ALE F

61 3047 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA TRIALS ZGZ 8.03 ALE F

62 7016 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE CA UTEBO 8.04 ALE M

63 7110 ANGLADA SAN PEDRO, VICTOR CA CUARTE 8.05 ALE M

64 7075 IRANZO ARIZA, DAVID CRISTO REY 8.06 ALE M

65 3003 ASENSIO NEBRA, LEYRE J. ZURITA 8.07 ALE F

66 3096 SERRANO LISO, CLAUDIA ELISEO GODOY 8.11 ALE F

67 3045 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.12 ALE F

68 3104 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.13 ALE F

69 3089 VICIOSO PERAL, PAULA CD SAN AGUSTIN 8.20 ALE F

70 7052 GIGANTO GOMEZ, ALBERTO AD JALON 8.22 ALE M

71 3088 MARTINEZ BENITO, ELISA CD SAN AGUSTIN 8.23 ALE F

72 3080 RUBERTE PALACIOS, CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.24 ALE F

73 3100 GIL MANJON, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 8.25 ALE F

74 3034 BERDIEL ESCUIN, CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.46 ALE F

75 7031 MADURGA GONZALEZ, SERGIO J. ZURITA 8.48 ALE M

76 3054 SORIANO MATEO, ZILIA CA UTEBO 8.49 ALE F

77 3009 CASTANEDO GONZALEZ, MARINA CA UTEBO 8.51 ALE F

78 3085 RIONE CORDEIRO, CLARA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 8.52 ALE F

79 3043 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS TRIALS ZGZ 8.57 ALE F

80 3029 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA TRIALS ZGZ 9.01 ALE F

81 7077 SOTO PLOU, JOSE MANUEL CA UTEBO 9.02 ALE M

82 3012 CUESTA BULNES, ALBA LA ESTRELLA 9.20 ALE F

83 7078 RIOSALIDO DIAGO, JUAN CA UTEBO 9.30 ALE M

84 3050 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.39 ALE F

85 3079 PINA GARRAPA, CHIARA TRIALS ZGZ 9.42 ALE F



1 7013 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO CRISTO REY 5.59 ALE M

2 7039 TEJERO VILLALBA, DIEGO ESCUELA ZENIT 6.19 ALE M

3 7027 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.23 ALE M

4 7030 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO CRISTO REY 6.26 ALE M

5 7055 LOPEZ BURGOS. RAFAEL AD JALON 6.32 ALE M

6 7074 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS CRISTO REY 6.32 ALE M

7 7108 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO AD JALON 6.41 ALE M

8 7011 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

9 7032 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

10 7064 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.52 ALE M

11 7107 BARCELONA SALO, HUGO AD JALON 6.53 ALE M

12 7037 REDOLAR PEREZ, ADRIAN CRISTO REY 6.58 ALE M

13 7106 SAN MIGUEL GOAGA, JAIME AD JALON 6.59 ALE M

14 7091 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.06 ALE M

15 7098 GARCIA MODREGO, NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.12 ALE M

16 7076 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO CA UTEBO 7.14 ALE M

17 7102 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.15 ALE M

18 7056 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER J. ZURITA 7.17 ALE M

19 7028 LANZAROTE LABE, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 7.20 ALE M

20 7014 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER LA ESTRELLA 7.21 ALE M

21 7029 LEGAZ GRACIA, ALVARO SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.32 ALE M

22 7109 CAMPOS GONZALEZ, AARON CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.35 ALE M

23 7092 TARDEZ ASIN, MARCOS SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.35 ALE M

24 7082 MOUSSADEK BLASCO, KARIM CA UTEBO 7.41 ALE M

25 7063 PALACIOS PINA, DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.41 ALE M

26 7105 SEIJAS MALAVE, IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.41 ALE M

27 7079 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ENECO CA UTEBO 7.42 ALE M

28 7040 VARGAS JIMENEZ, HUGO ESCUELA ZENIT 7.44 ALE M

29 7022 GONZALEZ PINILLA, MIGUEL CRISTO REY 7.45 ALE M

30 7112 MOLINER TAMARGO, FCO. JAVIER CRISTO REY 7.45 ALE M

31 7114 CASABONA AREVALO, JAIME ELISEO GODOY 7.45 ALE M

32 7051 GARCIA EGEA, SAMUEL CA UTEBO 7.47 ALE M

33 7069 SANCHEZ GARCIA, DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.49 ALE M

34 7113 SANCHEZ PERALTA, ALEJANDRO CRISTO REY 7.55 ALE M

35 7057 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO J. ZURITA 7.55 ALE M

36 7033 PARACUELLOS RUBIO, HECTOR TRIALS ZGZ 7.55 ALE M

37 7097 CRESPO LIZAMA, PABLO J. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.55 ALE M

38 7072 ZAMORA SANCHEZ, BRUNO LA ESTRELLA 8.01 ALE M

39 7073 ZAPATA FARAH, NADER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.01 ALE M

40 7016 FRANCO DIAZ, JORGE CA UTEBO 8.04 ALE M

41 7110 ANGLADA SAN PEDRO, VICTOR CA CUARTE 8.05 ALE M

42 7075 IRANZO ARIZA, DAVID CRISTO REY 8.06 ALE M

43 7052 GIGANTO GOMEZ, ALBERTO AD JALON 8.22 ALE M

44 7031 MADURGA GONZALEZ, SERGIO J. ZURITA 8.48 ALE M

45 7077 SOTO PLOU, JOSE MANUEL CA UTEBO 9.02 ALE M

46 7078 RIOSALIDO DIAGO, JUAN CA UTEBO 9.30 ALE M
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1 3028 SAURA MENGOD, MARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.42 ALE F

2 3027 SAURA MENGOD, INES SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.43 ALE F

3 3090 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHI, RAHIL CRISTO REY 6.54 ALE F

4 3023 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA CA CUARTE 6.57 ALE F

5 3095 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA ELISEO GODOY 7.08 ALE F

6 3076 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE F

7 3024 RUIZ GARCIA, LUCIA CRISTO REY 7.16 ALE F

8 3031 ZUBILLAGA GARCIA, NAIARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.33 ALE F

9 3103 IBAÑEZ LOPEZ, ALBA SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.34 ALE F

10 3042 LARROSA PARDOS, ANDREA CRISTO REY 7.35 ALE F

11 3020 PALAZUELOS OTO, ARIADNA LA ESTRELLA 7.35 ALE F

12 3093 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR, SANDRA ELISEO GODOY 7.43 ALE F

13 3053 TORRES ADAN, ALBA ESCUELA ZENIT 7.45 ALE F

14 3017 MARQUEZ CASTAN, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 7.45 ALE F

15 3016 LALANA ROSSI, RAQUEL LA ESTRELLA 7.46 ALE F

16 3094 LOPEZ HORNO, ELSA ELISEO GODOY 7.48 ALE F

17 3099 GONZALEZ BOAL, AINARA LA ESTRELLA 7.50 ALE F

18 3087 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, VERA CA CUARTE 7.52 ALE F

19 3086 BORDEGE PELIGERO, YOLANDA CA CUARTE 7.53 ALE F

20 3105 LOPEZ GRACIA, MAIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.01 ALE F

21 3097 SOLA GALINDO, LAURA ELISEO GODOY 8.02 ALE F

22 3047 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA TRIALS ZGZ 8.03 ALE F

23 3003 ASENSIO NEBRA, LEYRE J. ZURITA 8.07 ALE F

24 3096 SERRANO LISO, CLAUDIA ELISEO GODOY 8.11 ALE F

25 3045 MUÑOZ RODRIGO, SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.12 ALE F

26 3104 LAZARO RODRIGO, ANDREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.13 ALE F

27 3089 VICIOSO PERAL, PAULA CD SAN AGUSTIN 8.20 ALE F

28 3088 MARTINEZ BENITO, ELISA CD SAN AGUSTIN 8.23 ALE F

29 3080 RUBERTE PALACIOS, CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.24 ALE F

30 3100 GIL MANJON, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 8.25 ALE F

31 3034 BERDIEL ESCUIN, CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 8.46 ALE F

32 3054 SORIANO MATEO, ZILIA CA UTEBO 8.49 ALE F

33 3009 CASTANEDO GONZALEZ, MARINA CA UTEBO 8.51 ALE F

34 3085 RIONE CORDEIRO, CLARA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 8.52 ALE F

35 3043 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS TRIALS ZGZ 8.57 ALE F

36 3029 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA TRIALS ZGZ 9.01 ALE F

37 3012 CUESTA BULNES, ALBA LA ESTRELLA 9.20 ALE F

38 3050 SANAGUSTIN TELLO, LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 9.39 ALE F

39 3079 PINA GARRAPA, CHIARA TRIALS ZGZ 9.42 ALE F
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1 7013 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, SERGIO CRISTO REY 5.59 ALE M

4 7030 LOZANO BROSED, ALEJANDRO CRISTO REY 6.26 ALE M

6 7074 ZARATE BRIZ, CARLOS CRISTO REY 6.32 ALE M

14 3090 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHI, RAHIL CRISTO REY 6.54 ALE F

1º 25 CRISTO REY

3 7027 LANDA ESTEBAN, GERMAN SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.23 ALE M

8 3028 SAURA MENGOD, MARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.42 ALE F

9 3027 SAURA MENGOD, INES SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.43 ALE F

18 7091 BARBERO GRACIA, MARTIN SIMPLY SCORPIO 7.06 ALE M

2º 38 SIMPLY SCORPIO

5 7055 LOPEZ BURGOS. RAFAEL AD JALON 6.32 ALE M

7 7108 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ, HUGO AD JALON 6.41 ALE M

13 7107 BARCELONA SALO, HUGO AD JALON 6.53 ALE M

17 7106 SAN MIGUEL GOAGA, JAIME AD JALON 6.59 ALE M

3º 42 AD JALON

10 7011 CESTERO SANCHO, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

11 7032 MARTINEZ VICENTE, IBAN LA ESTRELLA 6.51 ALE M

26 7028 LANZAROTE LABE, JORGE LA ESTRELLA 7.20 ALE M

27 7014 ESPAÑA GUDINO, JAVIER LA ESTRELLA 7.21 ALE M

4º 74 LA ESTRELLA

12 7064 PEÑA REAL, JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 6.52 ALE M

20 3076 MARA MARTINEZ, SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.11 ALE F

21 7098 GARCIA MODREGO, NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.12 ALE M

23 7102 LANUZA CEBOLLADA, ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 7.15 ALE M

5º 76 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

22 7076 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA, SANTIAGO CA UTEBO 7.14 ALE M

35 7082 MOUSSADEK BLASCO, KARIM CA UTEBO 7.41 ALE M

38 7079 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ENECO CA UTEBO 7.42 ALE M

47 7051 GARCIA EGEA, SAMUEL CA UTEBO 7.47 ALE M

6º 142 CA UTEBO

19 3095 LOSILLA SERRANO, DANIELA ELISEO GODOY 7.08 ALE F

39 3093 LOPEZ ALQUEZAR, SANDRA ELISEO GODOY 7.43 ALE F

43 7114 CASABONA AREVALO, JAIME ELISEO GODOY 7.45 ALE M

48 3094 LOPEZ HORNO, ELSA ELISEO GODOY 7.48 ALE F

7º 149 ELISEO GODOY

15 3023 ROLDAN DIAZ, VANESSA CA CUARTE 6.57 ALE F

51 3087 PALOMAR GIMENEZ, VERA CA CUARTE 7.52 ALE F

52 3086 BORDEGE PELIGERO, YOLANDA CA CUARTE 7.53 ALE F

63 7110 ANGLADA SAN PEDRO, VICTOR CA CUARTE 8.05 ALE M

8º 181 CA CUARTE

25 7056 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, JAVIER J. ZURITA 7.17 ALE M

54 7057 MARTINEZ DE LA CUADRA, MARCO J. ZURITA 7.55 ALE M

65 3003 ASENSIO NEBRA, LEYRE J. ZURITA 8.07 ALE F

75 7031 MADURGA GONZALEZ, SERGIO J. ZURITA 8.48 ALE M

9º 219 J. ZURITA

55 7033 PARACUELLOS RUBIO, HECTOR TRIALS ZGZ 7.55 ALE M

61 3047 ORENSANZ SAURA, MARTA TRIALS ZGZ 8.03 ALE F

79 3043 LOPEZ BUESA, ISIS TRIALS ZGZ 8.57 ALE F

80 3029 SOS FRANCO, LIDIA TRIALS ZGZ 9.01 ALE F

10º 275 TRIALS ZGZ
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1 6034 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.58 BEN M

2 6001 BELTRAN SANTANDER, SERGIO J. ZURITA 4.05 BEN M

3 6108 ANDRES ARENAS, LUIS ELISEO GODOY 4.08 BEN M

4 2000 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.08 BEN F

5 6012 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL J. ZURITA 4.10 BEN M

6 6104 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS CRISTO REY 4.16 BEN M

7 6083 ARITZI FORCEN, JAIME AD PIRINEOS 4.16 BEN M

8 6067 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

9 6066 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

10 2022 SERON PASTOR, ALBA CRISTO REY 4.19 BEN F

11 2005 CANDIAL DOLZ, CANDELA ELISEO GODOY 4.20 BEN F

12 6009 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, ALVARO CRISTO REY 4.22 BEN M

13 2045 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA AD JALON 4.23 BEN F

14 2006 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA CRISTO REY 4.25 BEN F

15 2088 CALAHORRA CALVO, MARINA CA CUARTE 4.27 BEN F

16 6087 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.28 BEN M

17 6002 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 4.28 BEN M

18 2004 AZNAR GIL, CLARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.28 BEN F

19 6061 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.29 BEN M

20 6014 GONZALEZ LARRAMONA, GUILLEN LA ESTRELLA 4.30 BEN M

21 2073 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.33 BEN F

22 2098 GIL MANJON, ANDREA LA ESTRELLA 4.34 BEN F

23 2095 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE, SYRINE CRISTO REY 4.35 BEN F

24 2026 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY CA CUARTE 4.36 BEN F

25 2032 CASADO BLANCO, JULIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.36 BEN F

26 2015 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.38 BEN F

27 2075 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA AD JALON 4.38 BEN F

28 6082 DEL CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.39 BEN M

29 2021 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE CRISTO REY 4.40 BEN F

30 6110 GARCIA MOZAS, MARIO ELISEO GODOY 4.41 BEN M

31 6109 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN ELISEO GODOY 4.42 BEN M

32 2046 MENDIVE IGUACEL, VIRGINIA LA SALLE FRANCISCANAS 4.42 BEN F

33 6054 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY LA ESTRELLA 4.43 BEN M

34 2080 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA AD JALON 4.44 BEN F

35 2083 PORTERO VAL, JARA AD JALON 4.45 BEN F

36 2013 LOZA PUISAC, ESTELA LA ESTRELLA 4.46 BEN F

37 6033 SEGURA GONZALEZ, EMILIO LA ESTRELLA 4.47 BEN M

38 2072 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, LUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.49 BEN F

39 6073 GARCIA BOROBIA, IKER CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN M

40 2058 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN F

41 6068 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE CA UTEBO 4.53 BEN M

42 2040 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA ESCUELA ZENIT 4.54 BEN F

43 6041 BRAVO ORIA, IZAN ESCUELA ZENIT 4.55 BEN M

44 2081 VELLILLA BLANCAS, SARA AD JALON 4.56 BEN F

45 6075 GASPAR JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 4.57 BEN M

46 2010 GRANADA GIL, VALERIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.59 BEN F

47 2086 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 4.59 BEN F

48 2092 GALVEZ MUÑOZ, IRENE CD SAN AGUSTIN 4.59 BEN F

49 6114 LAZARO ROCA, LORIEN LA ESTRELLA 5.00 BEN M

50 2069 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.00 BEN F

51 2099 GIMENEZ AQUILUE, KEILA LA ESTRELLA 5.01 BEN F

52 6028 RODRIGUEZ TOSAR, ENOL LA ESTRELLA 5.02 BEN M

53 2031 CABELLO LOPEZ, RUT ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.02 BEN F

54 6094 GRACIA GARCIA, MIGUEL CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.03 BEN M

55 6098 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.04 BEN M

56 6105 TORRES LAFUENTE, RODRIGO CRISTO REY 5.04 BEN M
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57 6049 GRACIA MARTINEZ, DIEGO J. ZURITA 5.06 BEN M

58 2057 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA CRISTO REY 5.07 BEN F

59 2008 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA J. ZURITA 5.07 BEN F

60 6024 PARACUELLOS RUBIO, DARIO TRIALS ZGZ 5.08 BEN M

61 6047 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 5.08 BEN M

62 2077 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA AD JALON 5.08 BEN F

63 6103 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN M. CP VALDESPARTERA 5.11 BEN M

64 6042 CALONGE RIVERA, CRISTIAN LA ESTRELLA 5.12 BEN M

65 6097 ARELLANO JIMENEZ, MARCOS CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.12 BEN M

66 2007 ESPAÑA GUDINO, INES LA ESTRELLA 5.13 BEN F

67 6096 TORRES SAUCO, ALVARO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.14 BEN M

68 2048 PALACIO PINA, ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.15 BEN F

69 2027 ALDEA BAQUEDANO, VERONICA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.15 BEN F

70 6113 PAMPLONA CALVO, JORGE ELISEO GODOY 5.17 BEN M

71 6116 BLAS MAGAÑA, ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.18 BEN M

72 2100 MARTINEZ EZQUERRA, AROA LA ESTRELLA 5.18 BEN F

73 2104 AREVALO ARJOL, INES SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.18 BEN F

74 6101 FERNANDEZ VILALTA, MARCOS CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.19 BEN M

75 6102 GARCIA PEREZ, JAVIER CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.19 BEN M

76 2034 CORTES CABALLERO, ALBA LA ESTRELLA 5.19 BEN F

77 2054 ROMERO CIMORRA, ALBA J. ZURITA 5.20 BEN F

78 2051 PEREZ GOMEZ, ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.21 BEN F

79 2062 CORREAS SANZ, LUCIA J. ZURITA 5.23 BEN F

80 2011 LANZAROTE LABE, CRISTINA LA ESTRELLA 5.24 BEN F

81 6117 TURON MARTINEZ, ALEX EL SALVADOR 5.25 BEN M

82 2059 MARTIN ALBO ZAMORANO, IZARBE CA UTEBO 5.30 BEN F

83 2038 ESCRIBANO MONCIN, JUDITH AD JALON 5.32 BEN F

84 2055 SEGURA FACI, CATALINA EL SALVADOR 5.32 BEN F

85 2093 MARTIN HIGAL, YAIZA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.33 BEN F

86 6065 ZAPATA FARAH, BASEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.34 BEN M

87 2091 CASASUS GRACIA, PAULA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.37 BEN F

88 2097 SCHEINDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ELISEO GODOY 5.39 BEN F

89 2085 GRACIA GARCIA, TERESA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.40 BEN F

90 2094 IRANZO TOMAS, CARLA CRISTO REY 5.41 BEN F

91 6055 LUÑO PORROCHE, IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.42 BEN M

92 2090 BERNE PUENTE, MARINA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.46 BEN F

93 6015 GRACIA BERNAD, CARLOS TRIALS ZGZ 5.48 BEN M

94 6037 UBEDA CLAVERO, SAMUEL TRIALS ZGZ 5.59 BEN M

95 6070 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, HECTOR CA UTEBO 6.11 BEN M

96 2101 SEBASTIAN CAMPO, CELIA LA ESTRELLA 6.11 BEN F

97 6069 SEVIL PADILLO, GUILLERMO CA UTEBO 6.13 BEN M

98 6107 BLASCO LARRAZ, ALVARO EL SALVADOR 6.23 BEN M

99 2103 VICENTE VELARTE, DANIELA SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.24 BEN F

100 6095 CSOBOT, ROBERT CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.32 BEN M

101 6093 GRACIA GARCIA, MARCOS CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.58 BEN M



1 6034 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.58 BEN M

2 6001 BELTRAN SANTANDER, SERGIO J. ZURITA 4.05 BEN M

3 6108 ANDRES ARENAS, LUIS ELISEO GODOY 4.08 BEN M

4 6012 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL J. ZURITA 4.10 BEN M

5 6104 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS CRISTO REY 4.16 BEN M

6 6083 ARITZI FORCEN, JAIME AD PIRINEOS 4.16 BEN M

7 6067 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

8 6066 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

9 6009 DEL BARRIO ARTAL, ALVARO CRISTO REY 4.22 BEN M

10 6087 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.28 BEN M

11 6002 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 4.28 BEN M

12 6061 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.29 BEN M

13 6014 GONZALEZ LARRAMONA, GUILLEN LA ESTRELLA 4.30 BEN M

14 6082 DEL CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EDUARDO SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.39 BEN M

15 6110 GARCIA MOZAS, MARIO ELISEO GODOY 4.41 BEN M

16 6109 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN ELISEO GODOY 4.42 BEN M

17 6054 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY LA ESTRELLA 4.43 BEN M

18 6033 SEGURA GONZALEZ, EMILIO LA ESTRELLA 4.47 BEN M

19 6073 GARCIA BOROBIA, IKER CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN M

20 6068 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE CA UTEBO 4.53 BEN M

21 6041 BRAVO ORIA, IZAN ESCUELA ZENIT 4.55 BEN M

22 6075 GASPAR JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 4.57 BEN M

23 6114 LAZARO ROCA, LORIEN LA ESTRELLA 5.00 BEN M

24 6028 RODRIGUEZ TOSAR, ENOL LA ESTRELLA 5.02 BEN M

25 6094 GRACIA GARCIA, MIGUEL CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.03 BEN M

26 6098 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.04 BEN M

27 6105 TORRES LAFUENTE, RODRIGO CRISTO REY 5.04 BEN M

28 6049 GRACIA MARTINEZ, DIEGO J. ZURITA 5.06 BEN M

29 6024 PARACUELLOS RUBIO, DARIO TRIALS ZGZ 5.08 BEN M

30 6047 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 5.08 BEN M

31 6103 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JUAN M. CP VALDESPARTERA 5.11 BEN M

32 6042 CALONGE RIVERA, CRISTIAN LA ESTRELLA 5.12 BEN M

33 6097 ARELLANO JIMENEZ, MARCOS CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.12 BEN M

34 6096 TORRES SAUCO, ALVARO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.14 BEN M

35 6113 PAMPLONA CALVO, JORGE ELISEO GODOY 5.17 BEN M

36 6116 BLAS MAGAÑA, ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.18 BEN M

37 6101 FERNANDEZ VILALTA, MARCOS CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.19 BEN M

38 6102 GARCIA PEREZ, JAVIER CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.19 BEN M

39 6117 TURON MARTINEZ, ALEX EL SALVADOR 5.25 BEN M

40 6065 ZAPATA FARAH, BASEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.34 BEN M

41 6055 LUÑO PORROCHE, IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.42 BEN M

42 6015 GRACIA BERNAD, CARLOS TRIALS ZGZ 5.48 BEN M

43 6037 UBEDA CLAVERO, SAMUEL TRIALS ZGZ 5.59 BEN M

44 6070 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, HECTOR CA UTEBO 6.11 BEN M

45 6069 SEVIL PADILLO, GUILLERMO CA UTEBO 6.13 BEN M

46 6107 BLASCO LARRAZ, ALVARO EL SALVADOR 6.23 BEN M

47 6095 CSOBOT, ROBERT CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.32 BEN M

48 6093 GRACIA GARCIA, MARCOS CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.58 BEN M
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1 2000 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.08 BEN F

2 2022 SERON PASTOR, ALBA CRISTO REY 4.19 BEN F

3 2005 CANDIAL DOLZ, CANDELA ELISEO GODOY 4.20 BEN F

4 2045 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA AD JALON 4.23 BEN F

5 2006 CARRATO IZUEL, SARA CRISTO REY 4.25 BEN F

6 2088 CALAHORRA CALVO, MARINA CA CUARTE 4.27 BEN F

7 2004 AZNAR GIL, CLARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.28 BEN F

8 2073 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.33 BEN F

9 2098 GIL MANJON, ANDREA LA ESTRELLA 4.34 BEN F

10 2095 LABRAOUI MEGHRICHE, SYRINE CRISTO REY 4.35 BEN F

11 2026 ABAD INFANTES, SUKEY CA CUARTE 4.36 BEN F

12 2032 CASADO BLANCO, JULIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.36 BEN F

13 2015 PELEGRIN ARTUS, MARIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.38 BEN F

14 2075 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA AD JALON 4.38 BEN F

15 2021 SERON DE LA TORRE, IRUNE CRISTO REY 4.40 BEN F

16 2046 MENDIVE IGUACEL, VIRGINIA LA SALLE FRANCISCANAS 4.42 BEN F

17 2080 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA AD JALON 4.44 BEN F

18 2083 PORTERO VAL, JARA AD JALON 4.45 BEN F

19 2013 LOZA PUISAC, ESTELA LA ESTRELLA 4.46 BEN F

20 2072 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, LUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.49 BEN F

21 2058 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN F

22 2040 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA ESCUELA ZENIT 4.54 BEN F

23 2081 VELLILLA BLANCAS, SARA AD JALON 4.56 BEN F

24 2010 GRANADA GIL, VALERIA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.59 BEN F

25 2086 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 4.59 BEN F

26 2092 GALVEZ MUÑOZ, IRENE CD SAN AGUSTIN 4.59 BEN F

27 2069 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.00 BEN F

28 2099 GIMENEZ AQUILUE, KEILA LA ESTRELLA 5.01 BEN F

29 2031 CABELLO LOPEZ, RUT ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.02 BEN F

30 2057 ZARATE BRIZ, LAURA CRISTO REY 5.07 BEN F

31 2008 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA J. ZURITA 5.07 BEN F

32 2077 FLORIDO MELERO, ELENA AD JALON 5.08 BEN F

33 2007 ESPAÑA GUDINO, INES LA ESTRELLA 5.13 BEN F

34 2048 PALACIO PINA, ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.15 BEN F

35 2027 ALDEA BAQUEDANO, VERONICA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.15 BEN F

36 2100 MARTINEZ EZQUERRA, AROA LA ESTRELLA 5.18 BEN F

37 2104 AREVALO ARJOL, INES SIMPLY SCORPIO 5.18 BEN F

38 2034 CORTES CABALLERO, ALBA LA ESTRELLA 5.19 BEN F

39 2054 ROMERO CIMORRA, ALBA J. ZURITA 5.20 BEN F

40 2051 PEREZ GOMEZ, ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.21 BEN F

41 2062 CORREAS SANZ, LUCIA J. ZURITA 5.23 BEN F

42 2011 LANZAROTE LABE, CRISTINA LA ESTRELLA 5.24 BEN F

43 2059 MARTIN ALBO ZAMORANO, IZARBE CA UTEBO 5.30 BEN F

44 2038 ESCRIBANO MONCIN, JUDITH AD JALON 5.32 BEN F

45 2055 SEGURA FACI, CATALINA EL SALVADOR 5.32 BEN F

46 2093 MARTIN HIGAL, YAIZA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.33 BEN F

47 2091 CASASUS GRACIA, PAULA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.37 BEN F

48 2097 SCHEINDER VICENTE, VIOLETA ELISEO GODOY 5.39 BEN F

49 2085 GRACIA GARCIA, TERESA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.40 BEN F

50 2094 IRANZO TOMAS, CARLA CRISTO REY 5.41 BEN F

51 2090 BERNE PUENTE, MARINA CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.46 BEN F

52 2101 SEBASTIAN CAMPO, CELIA LA ESTRELLA 6.11 BEN F

53 2103 VICENTE VELARTE, DANIELA SIMPLY SCORPIO 6.24 BEN F
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6 6104 PINILLA PEREZ, MARCOS CRISTO REY 4.16 BEN M

8 6067 IRANZO ARIZA, IKER CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

9 6066 ZARATE BRIZ, PABLO CRISTO REY 4.17 BEN M

10 2022 SERON PASTOR, ALBA CRISTO REY 4.19 BEN F

1º 33 CRISTO REY

1 6034 SEGURA SANTOLARIA, JORGE SIMPLY SCORPIO 3.58 BEN M

4 2000 ABADIA AGUDO, ALBA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.08 BEN F

18 2004 AZNAR GIL, CLARA SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.28 BEN F

19 6061 SAZ PUYUELO, DARIO SIMPLY SCORPIO 4.29 BEN M

2º 42 SIMPLY SCORPIO

3 6108 ANDRES ARENAS, LUIS ELISEO GODOY 4.08 BEN M

11 2005 CANDIAL DOLZ, CANDELA ELISEO GODOY 4.20 BEN F

30 6110 GARCIA MOZAS, MARIO ELISEO GODOY 4.41 BEN M

31 6109 CABELLO PARDO, IVAN ELISEO GODOY 4.42 BEN M

3º 75 ELISEO GODOY

17 6002 BENEDICTO SAN JOAQUIN, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 4.28 BEN M

20 6014 GONZALEZ LARRAMONA, GUILLEN LA ESTRELLA 4.30 BEN M

22 2098 GIL MANJON, ANDREA LA ESTRELLA 4.34 BEN F

33 6054 LOPEZ CEACHE, YERAY LA ESTRELLA 4.43 BEN M

4º 92 LA ESTRELLA

13 2045 LOPEZ BURGOS, ANA AD JALON 4.23 BEN F

27 2075 CALDERON CRUZ, LUCIA AD JALON 4.38 BEN F

34 2080 MIÑANO GIL, LUCIA AD JALON 4.44 BEN F

35 2083 PORTERO VAL, JARA AD JALON 4.45 BEN F

5º 109 AD JALON

2 6001 BELTRAN SANTANDER, SERGIO J. ZURITA 4.05 BEN M

5 6012 ESTERAS SANZ, DANIEL J. ZURITA 4.10 BEN M

57 6049 GRACIA MARTINEZ, DIEGO J. ZURITA 5.06 BEN M

59 2008 ESTOPIÑAN RODRIGUEZ, PAULA J. ZURITA 5.07 BEN F

6º 123 J. ZURITA

16 6087 NEGRE MARTINEZ, DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.28 BEN M

21 2073 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.33 BEN F

38 2072 GONZALEZ FIGOLS, LUNA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4.49 BEN F

50 2069 ESTEBAN BONACHO, NOA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 5.00 BEN F

7º 125 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

42 2040 GARCES MALUENDA, LORENA ESCUELA ZENIT 4.54 BEN F

43 6041 BRAVO ORIA, IZAN ESCUELA ZENIT 4.55 BEN M

45 6075 GASPAR JIMENEZ, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 4.57 BEN M

61 6047 ESTEBAN GERMANI, LUCAS ESCUELA ZENIT 5.08 BEN M

8º 191 ESCUELA ZENIT

39 6073 GARCIA BOROBIA, IKER CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN M

40 2058 GARCIA CARBO, ADRIANA CA UTEBO 4.50 BEN F

41 6068 SANZ BARTOLOME, JORGE CA UTEBO 4.53 BEN M

82 2059 MARTIN ALBO ZAMORANO, IZARBE CA UTEBO 5.30 BEN F

9º 202 CA UTEBO

48 2092 GALVEZ MUÑOZ, IRENE CD SAN AGUSTIN 4.59 BEN F

55 6098 BOIRA VARGAS, MARIO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.04 BEN M

65 6097 ARELLANO JIMENEZ, MARCOS CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.12 BEN M
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67 6096 TORRES SAUCO, ALVARO CD SAN AGUSTIN 5.14 BEN M

10º 235 CD SAN AGUSTIN

47 2086 MARTINEZ JULIAN, ALBA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 4.59 BEN F

54 6094 GRACIA GARCIA, MIGUEL CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.03 BEN M

89 2085 GRACIA GARCIA, TERESA CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 5.40 BEN F

100 6095 CSOBOT, ROBERT CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE 7.32 BEN M

11º 290 CEIP BELIA - BELCHITE

BGE 19



1 1723 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.15 INI M

2 1763 ROY MOLINA, AXEL AD JALON 2.18 INI M

3 1822 AURED BELENGUER, ALBA CORTES DE ARAGON 2.18 INI F

4 1768 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE CRISTO REY 2.19 INI M

5 1776 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO CD SAN AGUSTIN 2.20 INI M

6 1761 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO AD JALON 2.21 INI M

7 1836 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA AD JALON 2.23 INI F

8 1737 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS CA UTEBO 2.24 INI M

9 1771 SERRANO SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO EL SALVADOR 2.26 INI M

10 1813 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA CRISTO REY 2.26 INI F

11 1774 GERONA GOMEZ, DIEGO LA ESTRELLA 2.27 INI M

12 1760 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO AD JALON 2.28 INI M

13 1746 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. J. ZURITA 2.31 INI M

14 1749 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO J. ZURITA 2.33 INI M

15 1710 BENEDI PEREZ, MARCOS AD JALON 2.33 INI M

16 1739 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ARES CA UTEBO 2.34 INI M

17 1726 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

18 1729 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

19 1738 GONZALEZ VIZCAINO, ANCOR CA UTEBO 2.36 INI M

20 1741 LAHUERTA PATON, HUGO CA UTEBO 2.37 INI M

21 1740 GARCIA ALMUNIA, CRISTIAN CA UTEBO 2.38 INI M

22 1814 LASHERAS USON, LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.39 INI F

23 1819 LEON SEVILLA, SANDRA CA UTEBO 2.41 INI F

24 1762 MORENO LOPEZ, HUGO AD JALON 2.42 INI M

25 1734 VELAZQUEZ OCHOA, PAULINO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.45 INI M

26 1775 MATA CEPERO, LUCAS LA ESTRELLA 2.47 INI M

27 1743 MARTIN BESADA, ALEJANDRO CA UTEBO 2.48 INI M

28 1842 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA J. ZURITA 2.49 INI F

29 1800 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 2.49 INI F

30 1831 HUERGA GARCIA, ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.52 INI F

31 1824 LALANZA TELLO, CELIA J. ZURITA 2.52 INI F

32 1840 SOLA GALINDO, JULIA ELISEO GODOY 2.54 INI F

33 1815 LATORRE CORO, ASIA LA ESTRELLA 2.54 INI F

34 1722 LOPEZ EZQUERRO, SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.55 INI M

35 1756 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.55 INI M

36 1747 CORREAS SANZ, IGNACIO J. ZURITA 2.55 INI M

37 1817 GARCIA CARBÓ, DANIELA CA UTEBO 2.56 INI F

38 1745 BERNIA SEGURA, PEDRO J. ZURITA 2.57 INI M

39 1777 GUTIERREZ PARDINA, JAVIER EL SALVADOR 2.59 INI M

40 1766 CASAUS GRACIA, IVAN CD SAN AGUSTIN 3.00 INI M

41 1728 RAMOS PERELLA, ANCHEL J. ZURITA 3.00 INI M

42 1838 VICENTE ROSEL, MARIA CD SAN AGUSTIN 3.02 INI F

43 1703 LAHOZ DE LA TORRE, DANIEL LA ESTRELLA 3.04 INI M

44 1832 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.05 INI F

45 1736 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC CA UTEBO 3.08 INI M

46 1772 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE L. ENRIQUE DE OSSO 3.14 INI M

47 1778 CANTERA CANTERO, MARIO J. ZURITA 3.17 INI M

48 1812 GIMENEZ CATALAN, AILA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.18 INI F

49 1835 ZAPATA FARAH, MARIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.19 INI F

50 1806 BERDIEL ESCUIN, EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.31 INI F

51 1818 GOMEZ BARRADO, MARIA CA UTEBO 3.49 INI F
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1 1723 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.15 INI M

2 1763 ROY MOLINA, AXEL AD JALON 2.18 INI M

3 1768 VERON GOYENECHE, JOSE CRISTO REY 2.19 INI M

4 1776 CEBRIAN LAPEÑA, PABLO CD SAN AGUSTIN 2.20 INI M

5 1761 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO AD JALON 2.21 INI M

6 1737 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS CA UTEBO 2.24 INI M

7 1771 SERRANO SANTAMARIA, ALEJANDRO EL SALVADOR 2.26 INI M

8 1774 GERONA GOMEZ, DIEGO LA ESTRELLA 2.27 INI M

9 1760 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO AD JALON 2.28 INI M

10 1746 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. J. ZURITA 2.31 INI M

11 1749 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO J. ZURITA 2.33 INI M

12 1710 BENEDI PEREZ, MARCOS AD JALON 2.33 INI M

13 1739 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ARES CA UTEBO 2.34 INI M

14 1726 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

15 1729 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

16 1738 GONZALEZ VIZCAINO, ANCOR CA UTEBO 2.36 INI M

17 1741 LAHUERTA PATON, HUGO CA UTEBO 2.37 INI M

18 1740 GARCIA ALMUNIA, CRISTIAN CA UTEBO 2.38 INI M

19 1762 MORENO LOPEZ, HUGO AD JALON 2.42 INI M

20 1734 VELAZQUEZ OCHOA, PAULINO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.45 INI M

21 1775 MATA CEPERO, LUCAS LA ESTRELLA 2.47 INI M

22 1743 MARTIN BESADA, ALEJANDRO CA UTEBO 2.48 INI M

23 1722 LOPEZ EZQUERRO, SAMUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.55 INI M

24 1756 SALINAS ORTEGA, PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.55 INI M

25 1747 CORREAS SANZ, IGNACIO J. ZURITA 2.55 INI M

26 1745 BERNIA SEGURA, PEDRO J. ZURITA 2.57 INI M

27 1777 GUTIERREZ PARDINA, JAVIER EL SALVADOR 2.59 INI M

28 1766 CASAUS GRACIA, IVAN CD SAN AGUSTIN 3.00 INI M

29 1728 RAMOS PERELLA, ANCHEL J. ZURITA 3.00 INI M

30 1703 LAHOZ DE LA TORRE, DANIEL LA ESTRELLA 3.04 INI M

31 1736 HERRANZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC CA UTEBO 3.08 INI M

32 1772 RODRIGUEZ PINTADO, JOSE L. ENRIQUE DE OSSO 3.14 INI M

33 1778 CANTERA CANTERO, MARIO J. ZURITA 3.17 INI M
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1 1822 AURED BELENGUER, ALBA CORTES DE ARAGON 2.18 INI F

2 1836 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA AD JALON 2.23 INI F

3 1813 LANAU MARCO, MARTINA CRISTO REY 2.26 INI F

4 1814 LASHERAS USON, LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.39 INI F

5 1819 LEON SEVILLA, SANDRA CA UTEBO 2.41 INI F

6 1842 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA J. ZURITA 2.49 INI F

7 1800 BLANCO CESTERO, LUCIA LA ESTRELLA 2.49 INI F

8 1831 HUERGA GARCIA, ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.52 INI F

9 1824 LALANZA TELLO, CELIA J. ZURITA 2.52 INI F

10 1840 SOLA GALINDO, JULIA ELISEO GODOY 2.54 INI F

11 1815 LATORRE CORO, ASIA LA ESTRELLA 2.54 INI F

12 1817 GARCIA CARBÓ, DANIELA CA UTEBO 2.56 INI F

13 1838 VICENTE ROSEL, MARIA CD SAN AGUSTIN 3.02 INI F

14 1832 JUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.05 INI F

15 1812 GIMENEZ CATALAN, AILA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.18 INI F

16 1835 ZAPATA FARAH, MARIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.19 INI F

17 1806 BERDIEL ESCUIN, EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 3.31 INI F

18 1818 GOMEZ BARRADO, MARIA CA UTEBO 3.49 INI F
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2 1763 ROY MOLINA, AXEL AD JALON 2.18 INI M

6 1761 MONGE MACHO, DIEGO AD JALON 2.21 INI M

7 1836 ROY MOLINA, ANDREA AD JALON 2.23 INI F

12 1760 MARTINEZ RAMON, DIEGO AD JALON 2.28 INI M

1º 27 AD JALON

8 1737 BERNAL CATALAN, MARCOS CA UTEBO 2.24 INI M

16 1739 RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, ARES CA UTEBO 2.34 INI M

19 1738 GONZALEZ VIZCAINO, ANCOR CA UTEBO 2.36 INI M

20 1741 LAHUERTA PATON, HUGO CA UTEBO 2.37 INI M

2º 63 CA UTEBO

11 1774 GERONA GOMEZ, DIEGO LA ESTRELLA 2.27 INI M

17 1726 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

18 1729 RESANO ESTRADA, IVAN LA ESTRELLA 2.34 INI M

26 1775 MATA CEPERO, LUCAS LA ESTRELLA 2.47 INI M

3º 72 LA ESTRELLA

1 1723 LUÑO PORROCHE, TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.15 INI M

22 1814 LASHERAS USON, LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.39 INI F

25 1734 VELAZQUEZ OCHOA, PAULINO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.45 INI M

30 1831 HUERGA GARCIA, ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 2.52 INI F

4º 78 ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

13 1746 BLAZQUEZ GIMENO, MIGUEL A. J. ZURITA 2.31 INI M

14 1749 VALLEJO GONZALO, MATEO J. ZURITA 2.33 INI M

28 1842 REVUELTO CASANOVA, ADRIANA J. ZURITA 2.49 INI F

31 1824 LALANZA TELLO, CELIA J. ZURITA 2.52 INI F

5º 86 J. ZURITA
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